IIFA English Learning Center

7444 Long Avenue, Skokie, IL 60077
(847) 410 - 7752 www.iifa.edu

Program Tuition & Fees

PROGRAM TOTAL WEEKLY #WEEKS | #MONTHS | TUITION
HOURS HRS
General ESL Program (S) 270 18 15 4 $3,900.00
General ESL Program (Y) 540 18 30 8 $7,800.00
Academic ESL Program (Y) 540 18 30 8 $7,800.00
Business ESL Program (Y) 540 18 30 8 $7,800_00
TESOL Certificate Program (Y)* $408_33 per credit hour
(minimum enrollment of 12 credit hours per semester)
*International/F-1 students are required to attend courses held 18 hours per week OR enroll in 12 credit hours per semester
S = Per Semester (15 weeks) Y = Per Year (two semesters)
*Fees *International Student Fees
Registration Fee $50 Application Fee $400
Letter of Enrollment Verification $15 I-20 Modification Fee $50
Tuition Payment Letter $15 F2 1-20 Form Processing $50
Transcript $25 International Postal Fee $75
Certificate of Course Completion $25 Domestic Postal Fee $25
Textbook/Materials Fee $150

*All fees are non-refundable

**Application Fee covers administrative costs associated with advising students and managing student records during the application process. The
school does not provide assistance with USCIS Change of Status/Reinstatement application form completion or filing, nor does the school charge for
any such services. Please contact an immigration attorney for assistance or more information.



